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B43180 Wine cooler

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

B43180

180

8710320515144

G

184

0,503 kWh/24h

0,178 kWh/24h

0,828 kWh/24h

0.35A

Free standing

Both right & left hinge available

compressor with fan cooling

Yes

Black casing

Blue

Yes

Brown

220-240V

50 Hz

ST

16-38°C

5-20°C

>60%

41dB

R600a

Jiaxipera

Yes

595%695*1865

455 L

89 kg
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