



## B43180 Wine cooler

### TECHNICAL INFORMATION

MODEL	B43180
NO. OF BOTTLES	180
EAN CODE	8719326535144
ENERGY LABEL	G
ENERGY CONSUMPTION (kWh / year)	184
AVERAGE DAILY ENERGY CONSUMPTION	0,503 kWh/24h
DAILY ENERGY CONSUMPTION AT 16 °C	0,178 kWh/24h
DAILY ENERGY CONSUMPTION AT 32 °C	0,828 kWh/24h
CURRENT	0,35 A
BUILT IN OR FREE STANDING	Free standing
TEMPERATURE ZONES	2
DOOR	Both right & left hinge available
NO. OF SHELVES	8
SLIDER RAIL	7
TYPE OF COOLING	compressor with fan cooling
HEATING FUNCTION	Yes
BODY COLOR	Black casing
LED LIGHT	Blue
LAYERS FOR GLASS	2
ANTI-UV	Yes
GLASS COLOR	Brown
RATED POWER (W)	75
NOMINAL VOLTAGE/FREQUENCY	220-240 V
FREQUENCY	50 Hz
CLIMATE TYPE	ST
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE	16-38°C
TEMPERATURE RANGE	5-20°C
RANGE OF INSIDE CABINET HUMIDITY	> 60%
NOISE LEVEL	41 dB
REFRIGERANT	R600a
COMPRESSOR TYPE	Jiaxipera
DOOR LOCK	Yes
BODY SIZE IN MM (w*d*h)	595*695*1865
NET VOLUME	455 L
NET WEIGHT	89 kg